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Dimensions

*.é: r_

Abutment dimensions

Da duz

Calculation data

Basic dynamic load rating
Basic static load rating
Fatigue load limit
Reference speed

Limiting speed

Minimum axial load factor

Mass

Mass bearing

0

min.

min.

max.

max.

max.

max.

150

250

60

223

190

38

549

28

87

2.1

195

158

163

219

1000

2850

315

1500

2400

0.77
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mm
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r/min

kg





